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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

OPERATING RECEIPTS

5,496.00Offertory 5,876.00 39,538.45 36,090.00 36,090.0065.6

0.00Christmas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Easter 0.00 2,185.00 1,315.00 1,315.003.6

500.00Thanksgiving Appeal 250.00 2,950.00 2,550.00 2,550.004.9

0.00Stipends 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,497.20Donations 727.00 3,132.80 2,421.00 2,422.605.2

150.00Ministry Revenue 100.00 1,140.00 950.00 950.001.9

0.00Rental Income 100.00 10,407.90 10,307.00 10,307.9017.3

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sales of Religious Articles 0.00 5.00 50.00 50.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 675.00 0.00 0.001.1

0.00Canada Emergency Wage Subsidy 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,789.660.0

$ 7,643.20Subtotal $ 60,034.157,053.00 53,683.00 55,475.1699.7

100.00Special Collections Received 0.00 210.00 3,905.00 3,905.000.3

$ 7,743.20TOTAL OPERATING RECEIPTS $ 60,244.157,053.00 57,588.00 59,380.16100.0

OPERATING EXPENDITURES

Facilities

39.63Parish 6.00 223.33 1,150.00 1,095.690.2

351.27Rectory 496.00 4,097.28 3,381.00 3,217.674.6

1,158.01Church 766.00 10,843.05 9,403.00 8,952.3512.1

135.69Office 149.00 2,292.27 3,395.00 3,232.612.6

0.00Hall 0.00 0.00 83.00 78.710.0

0.00Other 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land Maintenance 164.00 570.00 1,617.00 1,538.880.6

328.00Utilities 324.00 9,803.13 7,563.00 7,195.8610.9

1,937.01Insurance 2,354.00 5,707.40 5,225.00 4,976.406.4

108.56Property Taxes 142.00 881.91 1,037.00 988.421.0

30.61Liturgy 175.00 1,414.70 1,804.00 1,715.421.6

$ 4,088.78Subtotal $ 35,833.074,576.00 34,658.00 32,992.0139.9

4,242.22Compensation 4,314.00 38,898.49 37,388.00 35,598.8843.3

$ 4,242.22Subtotal $ 38,898.494,314.00 37,388.00 35,598.8843.3

Ministry & Education

101.26Education 243.00 957.72 709.00 673.131.1

72.19Ministry 616.00 1,671.28 2,173.00 2,071.111.9

0.00Parish Social Activities 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Religious Articles for Resale 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Miscellaneous 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

100.63Stipends Paid 0.00 453.15 412.00 392.260.5

$ 274.08Subtotal $ 3,082.15859.00 3,294.00 3,136.503.4

Collections & Assessments

0.00Special Collections Paid 0.00 110.00 1,691.00 1,610.000.1

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

1,072.39Diocesan Assessment 1,120.00 9,651.51 10,145.00 9,666.9110.7

1,486.42Donations Paid 158.00 2,245.00 4,239.00 4,035.002.5

$ 2,558.81Subtotal $ 12,006.511,278.00 16,075.00 15,311.9113.4

$ 11,163.89TOTAL OPERATING EXPENDITURES $ 89,820.2211,027.00 91,415.00 87,039.30100.0

Operating Surplus (Deficit) $ )(29,576.07$ )(3,420.69 )(3,974.00 )(33,827.00 -27,659.14
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***  OPERATING STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

69.4Financial Viability  % 64.0 67.1 68.263.0
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***  CAPITAL STATEMENT  ***

CURRENT-MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE

Actual ActualBudget Budget

PRIOR-YTD

Actual%

CAPITAL RECEIPTS

0.00Bequests 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Insurance Claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Fundraising 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

405.00Donations for Capital Projects 935.00 10,775.05 19,545.00 19,545.2377.5

63.32Interest Income 39.00 841.01 175.00 174.756.0

0.00Interest Received from Loan Fund 0.00 2,289.23 1,546.00 1,546.0716.5

0.00Interest Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Sale of Parish Assets 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00PST Rebates 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 468.32Subtotal $ 13,905.29974.00 21,266.00 21,266.05100.0

$ 468.32TOTAL CAPITAL RECEIPTS $ 13,905.29974.00 21,266.00 21,266.05100.0

CAPITAL EXPENDITURES

Collections & Assessments

0.00Suspense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Fundraising Expense

0.00Fundraising Expense 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Land 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Construction more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Furniture more than $5,000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

0.00Interest Paid on Loans 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00Subtotal $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

$ 0.00TOTAL CAPITAL EXPENDITURES $ 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.0

Capital Surplus (Deficit) $ 13,905.29$ 468.32 974.00 21,266.00 21,266.05

$ )(2,952.37NET INCOME (LOSS) $ )(15,670.78)(3,000.00 )(12,561.00 )(6,393.09


